## San Bernardino County Boards/Commissions/Committees March 3, 2025

| First District                         | Second District   |
|--|---|
| Senior Affairs Commission              | Senior Affairs Commission                                   |
| Third District                         | Fourth District   |
| Airports Commission                    | Behavioral Health Commission                                |
| Behavioral Health Commission           | San Bernardino County Campaign Accountability<br>Commission |
| Twentynine Palms Cemetery District     |   |
| Workforce Development Board            |   |
| Fifth District                         | At-Large/Chairman   |
| Bloomington Municipal Advisory Council | Building and Safety Appeals Board                           |
| Workforce Development Board            | Emergency Medical Care Committee                            |
|  | Inland Empire HIV Planning Council                          |
|  | Physically Disabled Access Appeals Board                    |
|  | Range Improvement Advisory Committee                        |
|  | San Bernardino County Health Center Governing Board         |
|  | San Bernardino In-Home Supportive Services Advisory         |
|  | Committee   |
|  | Senior Affairs Commission                                   |